
BRIGHT  FUTURES  SCHOOL  TERM  DATES  -  September 2019 - August 2020 

Autumn term dates 2019 
INSET Day School Opening date Closing date Days  
Monday 2nd September 3 September 2019 25 October 2019 39 +1 

 4 November 2019 20 December 2019 35 

 
Half term break: Saturday 26 October 2019 - Sunday 3 November 2019. 
Christmas 2019 Holidays : Saturday 21 December 2019 – Sunday 5 January 2020. 
 
Spring term dates 2020 
INSET Day School Opening date Closing date  
 6  January 2020 14 February 2020 30 

Monday 24 February 25 February 2020 3 April 2020 29 + 1 

 
Half term break: Saturday 15 February 2020 - Sunday 23 February 2020. 
Easter 2020 Holidays: Saturday 4 April 2020 – Sunday 19 April 2020. 
 
Summer term dates 2020 
INSET Day School Opening date Closing date  
 20 April 2020 22 May 2020 25 

Wednesday 3 & Thursday 
4th June 

1 June 2020 17 July 2020 33 + 2 

Half term break: Saturday 23 May 2020 - Sunday 31 May 2020. 
Summer break: Saturday 20 July 2020 – Wednesday 2nd September 2020.  
NB: May Bank Holiday = Friday 8th May 2020 - School closed 
                    Whit Friday = Friday 5th June 2020 - School closed 
One additional training day will be used when we move into the new school building. 


